S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
23/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
ASUTKAR KOMAL SANJAY SAVITA 31001 049 042 2020-0161-00-125761 1 2019

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 014/025 073/075 087/100 087 o
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 048/050 -—= 048/050 096 O+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 016/025 067/075 083/100 083 o
*341212 Digital System Design 3 021/025 061/075 082/100 082 o
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 063/075 088/100 088 o
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 [¢]
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
*381251 Constitution of India NC 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.81 Semester grade: A+ Total:591/750 Percentage:78.80
KADAM AARTI NIVRUTTI SULABAT 31002 049 042  2020-0161-00-125552 1 2019
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 046/050 -— 046/050 092 o+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 022/025 041/075 063/100 063 A
*341212 Digital System Design 3 022/025 063/075 085/100 085 o
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 017/025 047/075 064/100 064 A
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 053/075 078/100 078 A+
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
*381251 Constitution of India NC 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 020/025 017/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.79 Semester grade: A+ Total:593/750 Percentage:79.07
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
23/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
KADAM SRUSHTI SANTOSH VANITA 31003 049 042 2020-0161-00-125567 1 2019

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 018/025 071/075 089/100 089 (o]
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 047/050 -—= 047/050 094 O+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*341212 Digital System Design 3 023/025 059/075 082/100 082 o
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 017/025 039/075 056/100 056 B+
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 065/075 090/100 090 o+
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 023/025 022/025 045/050 090 o+
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 022/025 018/025 040/050 080 (¢}
*381251 Constitution of India NC 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.15 Semester grade: O Total:618/750 Percentage:82.40
MANE SHRUTIKA SHANTARAM SAVITA 31004 049 042  2020-0161-00-125544 1 2019
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 014/025 063/075 077/100 077 A+
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 047/050 -— 047/050 094 o+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 016/025 051/075 067/100 067 A
*341212 Digital System Design 3 023/025 053/075 076/100 076 A+
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 015/025 030/075 045/100+ 045 (o]
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 061/075 086/100 086 [¢]
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 0
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 022/025 013/025 035/050 070 A+
*381251 Constitution of India NC 022/025 018/025 040/050 080 0
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 021/025 014/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.16 Semester grade: A+ Total:551/750 Percentage:73.47
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
23/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
MORE ARYA DATTATRAY VANDANA 31005 049 042 2020-0161-00-125633 1 2019

Code

*311211

*331211

*341211

*341212

*341213

*341214

*341221

*341222

*381251

*391221

Total Credits:

Sub Name
Applied Mathematics
Economics for Engineer
Electronic Devices
Digital System Design
Signals and Systems

Computer Architecture

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 013/025 073/075 086/100 086 (¢}
1 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
3 019/025 063/075 082/100 082 (¢}
3 021/025 065/075 086/100 086 o
3 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
3 025/025 065/075 090/100 090 o+
1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 (¢}
1 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
NC 022/025 019/025 041/050 082 (¢}
1 020/025 013/025 033/050 066 A

Electronic Devices Lab
Digital System Design Lab
Constitution of India
Data Structure and Algorithms Lab
20 G.P.A.: 9.13 Semester grade: O Total:609/750

Percentage:81.20

SAWANT SANJANA RAVINDRA ROHINI

Code

*311211

*331211

*341211

*341212

*341213

*341214

*341221

*341222

*381251

*391221

Total Credits:

Sub Name
Applied Mathematics
Economics for Engineer
Electronic Devices
Digital System Design
Signals and Systems
Computer Architecture
Electronic Devices Lab
Digital System Design Lab
Constitution of India

Data Structure and Algorithms Lab

042 2020-0161-00-125583 1 2019
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094 o+
1 046/050 -—= 046/050 092 o+
3 021/025 057/075 078/100 078 A+
3 020/025 061/075 081/100 081 (¢}
3 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
3 025/025 059/075 084/100 084 (¢}
1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
1 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
NC 024/025 022/025 046/050 092 o+
1 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+

Semester grade: A+ Total:604/750

Percentage:80.53

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
23/07/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
SONAWANE PRATIKSHA MAHADEV ASHA 31007 049 042 2020-0161-00-125575 1 2019

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 014/025 073/075 087/100 087 o
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 047/050 -—= 047/050 094 O+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 018/025 059/075 077/100 077 A+
*341212 Digital System Design 3 020/025 059/075 079/100 079 A+
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 o]
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 055/075 080/100 080 o
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 023/025 022/025 045/050 090 o+
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 019/025 015/025 034/050 068 A
*381251 Constitution of India NC 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 021/025 014/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.50 Semester grade: A+ Total:574/750 Percentage:76.53
USMANT FATKA SARFARAZ ROSHAN 31008 049 042  2020-0161-00-125641 1 2019
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 046/050 -— 046/050 092 o+
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 018/025 047/075 065/100 065 A
*341212 Digital System Design 3 021/025 061/075 082/100 082 [¢]
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 017/025 032/075 049/100 049 Cc
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025 039/075 064/100 064 A
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 020/025 013/025 033/050 066 A
*381251 Constitution of India NC 021/025 012/025 033/050 066 A
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 021/025 013/025 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.18 Semester grade: A+ Total:542/750 Percentage:72.27
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

VICHARE SHIVANI SHASHIKANT MADHURI

Code

*311211

*331211

*341211

*341212

*341213

*341214

*341221

*341222

*381251

*391221

Total Credits:

AMBULKAR PRANJAL PRASHANT GEETANJALI

Code

*313411

*323411

*323421

*343411

*343412

*343421

*343422

*343423

Total Credits:

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Sub Name

Applied Mathematics
Economics for Engineer
Electronic Devices
Digital System Design
Signals and Systems
Computer Architecture

Electronic Devices Lab

Constitution of India

Sub Name

Digital Electronics

Digital System Design Lab

Data Structure and Algorithms Lab

Analog Electronic Circuits
Analog Electronic Circuits Lab

Data structure & Algorithms

Data structure & Algorithms Lab
Digital Electronics Lab

IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021

Seat No

Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics)

College

049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-125656

Medium

1

Branch

Page: 5
23/07/2021
2019

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Total (100) Grade

O+

o+

A+

2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(]

O+

(]

[¢)

o+

Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095
1 047/050 -—- 047/050 094
3 018/025 059/075 077/100 077
3 022/025 065/075 087/100 087
3 020/025 049/075 069/100 069
3 025/025 055/075 080/100 080
1 022/025 021/025 043/050 086
1 021/025 015/025 036/050 072
NC 022/025 021/025 043/050 086
1 020/025 018/025 038/050 076
Semester grade: O Total:615/750 Percentage:82.00
32001 049 042 2020-0161-00-125687 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
2 -—= 040/050 040/050 080
3 025/025 071/075 096/100 096
2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088
3 021/025 065/075 086/100 086
3 021/025 075/075 096/100 096
2 023/025 019/025 042/050 084
2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082
2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076
Semester grade: O Total:483/550 Percentage:87.82
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
BIRADAR JYOTI KIRAN ANITA 32002 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.53

Semester grade: O Total:480/550

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-125591

Int

025/025
020/025
019/025
024/025
020/025
023/025

022/025

Percentage:87.27

Ext
042/050
061/075
022/025
065/075
075/075
017/025
023/025

022/025

Medium

Branch

Page: 6
23/07/2021
2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

042/050
086/100
042/050
084/100
099/100
037/050
046/050

044/050

084

086

084

084

099

074

092

088

[¢)

[¢)

O+

A+

O+

GAWAREPATIL AKANKSHA GAURAV KAVITA 32003 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 8.88

Semester grade: A+ Total:442/550

2020-0161-00-125513

Int

025/025
019/025
019/025
022/025
019/025
022/025

021/025

Percentage:80.36

Ext
028/050
057/075
022/025
059/075
071/075
015/025
022/025

021/025

2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc

028/050
082/100
041/050
078/100
093/100
034/050
044/050

042/050

056

082

082

078

093

068

088

084

Total (100) Grade

B+

[¢)

[¢)

A+

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

*313411

Sub Name

*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits

*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab

*343411 Data structure & Algorithms

*343412 Digital Electronics

*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab

*343422 Digital Electronics Lab

*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.56

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021

Seat No

Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics)

College

049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

Credit

2

Semester grade: O Total:486/550

Per. Reg. No

INAMDAR NAZIYA NISAR NAZNEEN

2020-0161-00-125695

Int

025/025
022/025
018/025
022/025
022/025
022/025

022/025

Percentage:88.36

Ext
036/050
071/075
022/025
067/075
075/075
018/025
022/025

022/025

Page: 7
23/07/2021
Medium Branch
1 2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SAMBARE MANSI GANESH CHHAYA

Code

*313411

Sub Name

*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits

*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab

*343411 Data structure & Algorithms

*343412 Digital Electronics

*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab

*343422 Digital Electronics Lab

*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.67

Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics)

Credit

2

Semester grade: O Total:488/550

2020-0161-00-125664

Int

025/025
021/025
022/025
022/025
022/025
022/025

021/025

Percentage:88.73

Ext
044/050
069/075
022/025
067/075
073/075
017/025
021/025

020/025

Total Grc Total(100) Grade
036/050 072 A+
096/100 096 o+
044/050 088 (o]
085/100 085 o
097/100 097 o+
040/050 080 o
044/050 088 (o]
044/050 088 o
1 2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

044/050 088 [¢)
094/100 094 o+
043/050 086 [¢)
089/100 089 [¢)
095/100 095 o+
039/050 078 A+
043/050 086 (o)
041/050 082 [0)

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Branch

Page: 8
23/07/2021
2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

O+

o+

(0]

o+

O+

2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(]

[0)

(]

A+

o+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH KHUSHNUMA KHURSHEED AHMED TABASSUM 32006 049 042  2020-0161-00-125672 1 2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2 -— 046/050 046/050 092
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3 025/025 071/075 096/100 096
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3 019/025 071/075 090/100 090
*343412 Digital Electronics 3 022/025 075/075 097/100 097
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2 022/025 020/025 042/050 084
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2 022/025 021/025 043/050 086
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.77 Semester grade: O Total:498/550 Percentage:90.55
SHATKH NAJMIN ASLAM TAYARA 32007 o049 042  2020-0161-00-125753 1 2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2 -——= 042/050 042/050 084
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3 024/025 059/075 083/100 083
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2 019/025 022/025 041/050 082
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3 015/025 055/075 070/100 070
*343412 Digital Electronics 3 022/025 075/075 097/100 097
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2 022/025 021/025 043/050 086
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.09 Semester grade: O Total:452/550 Percentage:82.18
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
THAKUR HRUTIKA SHYAM CHAYYA 32008 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.56

Semester grade: O Total:482/550

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-125617

Int

025/025
022/025
020/025
024/025
023/025
023/025

023/025

Percentage:87.64

Ext
036/050
063/075
022/025
063/075
075/075
018/025
023/025

022/025

Medium

Branch

Page: 9
23/07/2021
2019

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

036/050
088/100
044/050
083/100
099/100
041/050
046/050

045/050

072

088

088

083

099

082

092

090

A+

[¢)

[¢)

O+

O+

o+

BHOPALKAR SAMRUDDHI DEEPAK ASHA 33001 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.46

Semester grade: O Total:479/550

2020-0161-00-125714

Int

025/025
022/025
019/025
022/025
023/025
021/025

021/025

Percentage:87.09

Ext
036/050
069/075
022/025
065/075
075/075
018/025
021/025

020/025

Total Grc

036/050
094/100
044/050
084/100
097/100
041/050
042/050

041/050

2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

072

094

088

084

097

082

084

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

[¢)

[¢)

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No Medium

Name Seat No College Centre
GUPTA SIMRAN KAMLESH NEELAM 33002 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.12

Semester grade: O Total:453/550

2020-0161-00-125505 1

Int Ext Total

-—- 036/050 036/050
025/025 055/075 080/100
020/025 022/025 042/050
019/025 057/075 076/100
021/025 075/075 096/100
022/025 016/025 038/050
020/025 022/025 042/050
022/025 021/025 043/050

Percentage:82.36

Page: 10
23/07/2021
Branch
2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Grc Total(100) Grade

072

080

084

076

096

076

084

086

A+

[¢)

(0]

A+

O+

A+

MALGHE NEHA VILAS USHA 33003 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.09

Semester grade: O Total:459/550

2020-0161-00-125602 1

Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

--- 024/050 024/050
025/025 063/075 088/100
023/025 022/025 045/050
016/025 067/075 083/100
022/025 075/075 097/100
019/025 018/025 037/050
020/025 022/025 042/050
021/025 022/025 043/050

Percentage:83.45

2019
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
048 Cc
088 (0]
090 O+
083 (0]
097 O+
074 A+
084 [¢)
086 (0]

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-125536

Int

025/025
023/025
019/025
020/025
021/025
021/025

021/025

Percentage:85.09

Ext
044/050
063/075
022/025
055/075
073/075
018/025
021/025

022/025

Medium

Branch

Page: 11
23/07/2021
2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

044/050
088/100
045/050
074/100
093/100
039/050
042/050

043/050

088

088

090

074

093

078

084

086

[¢)

(o]

O+

A+

O+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
MANE MRUNALI LAXMAN JAYASHREE 33004 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.46 Semester grade: O Total:468/550
NAWALE NIKITA YASHWANT VIDYA 33005 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.47 Semester grade: O Total:481/550

2020-0161-00-125494

Int

025/025
021/025
021/025
023/025
023/025
020/025

022/025

Percentage:87.45

Ext
034/050
069/075
022/025
065/075
075/075
019/025
021/025

021/025

2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

034/050
094/100
043/050
086/100
098/100
042/050
041/050

043/050

068

094

086

086

098

084

082

086

A

O+

[¢)

[¢)

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
PACHPANDE RAJASHRI PADMAKAR SHOBHA 33006 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.71

Semester grade: O Total:487/550

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-125625

Int

025/025
022/025
019/025
022/025
023/025
022/025

021/025

Percentage:88.55

Ext
042/050
063/075
022/025
069/075
075/075
021/025
021/025

020/025

Medium

Branch

Page: 12
23/07/2021
2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

042/050
088/100
044/050
088/100
097/100
044/050
043/050

041/050

084

088

088

088

097

088

086

082

[¢)

[¢)

PARMAR VAIBHAVI NARESH KUMAR DIVYA 33007 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2

Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.68

Semester grade: O Total:495/550

2020-0161-00-125521

Int

025/025
022/025
018/025
021/025
022/025
022/025

022/025

Percentage:90.00

Ext
046/050
075/075
022/025
065/075
075/075
018/025
021/025

021/025

Total Grc

046/050
100/100
044/050
083/100
096/100
040/050
043/050

043/050

2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

092

100

088

083

096

080

086

086

Total (100) Grade

o+

O+

[¢)

[¢)

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No Medium

2020-0161-00-125706 1

Int Ext Total

-—- 044/050 044/050
025/025 075/075 100/100
019/025 022/025 041/050
020/025 071/075 091/100
022/025 075/075 097/100
021/025 016/025 037/050
021/025 022/025 043/050
021/025 022/025 043/050

Percentage:90.18

Page: 13
23/07/2021
Branch
2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Grc Total(100) Grade

088

100

082

091

097

074

086

086

[¢)

O+

(0]

O+

O+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SHAIKH RUBY REHMAN AASIYA 33008 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.64 Semester grade: O Total:496/550
SHINDE URMILA VINODRAO PRATIBHA 33009 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*313411 Mathematics-III (Probability and Statistics) 2
*323411 Analog Electronic Circuits 3
*323421 Analog Electronic Circuits Lab 2
*343411 Data structure & Algorithms 3
*343412 Digital Electronics 3
*343421 Data structure & Algorithms Lab 2
*343422 Digital Electronics Lab 2
*343423 IT Workshop (Sci Lab/MATLAB) Lab 2
Total Credits: 19 G.P.A.: 9.44 Semester grade: O Total:476/550

2020-0161-00-125745 1

Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

--- 040/050 040/050
025/025 071/075 096/100
022/025 022/025 044/050
018/025 059/075 077/100
020/025 075/075 095/100
022/025 017/025 039/050
021/025 022/025 043/050
021/025 021/025 042/050

Percentage:86.55

2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

080 [¢)
096 o+
088 (o)
077 A+
095 o+
078 A+
086 (o)
084 [0)

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM III EXAMINATION July 2021

2020-0161-00-125737

2020-0161-00-125722

eg. No

Ext
NP/075
NP
NP/075
NP/075
NP/075
NP/075
NP/025
NP/025
NP/025

NP/025

Ext

075/075

051/075
055/075
030/075
057/075
019/025
020/025

022/025

Medium

Page: 14
23/07/2021
Branch
2019

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

FFF/100
AB/050
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Total Grc

091/100
046/050
069/100
073/100
045/100+
082/100
041/050
041/050

046/050

-—- F

2019
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Total (100) Grade

Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. R

MAINGADE SHRUTT PRAKASH PRITT 34001 049 042  2020-0161-00-125737 1 2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 004/025-FF
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 AB/050
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 AB/025
*341212 Digital System Design 3 AB/025
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 AB/025
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 AB/025
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 AB/025
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 AB/025
*381251 Constitution of India NC AB/025
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 AB/025

Total Credits: 20 Semester grade: F

PATTL DAKSHATA PUNDALTK SADHANA se002 o049 042 2020-0161-00-125722 1 2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int
*311211 Applied Mathematics 4 016/025
*331211 Economics for Engineer 1 046/050
*341211 Electronic Devices 3 018/025
*341212 Digital System Design 3 018/025
*341213 Signals and Systems 3 015/025
*341214 Computer Architecture 3 025/025
*341221 Electronic Devices Lab 1 022/025
*341222 Digital System Design Lab 1 021/025
*381251 Constitution of India NC 024/025
*391221 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab 1 020/025

Total Credits: 20 G.

Semester grade: A+ Total:567/750

Percentage:75.60

013/025

033/050

091 o+
092 o+
069 A
073 A+
045 C
082 [¢)
082 [¢)
082 [¢)
092 o+
066 A

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,






